VIA
AMOS-3001
Ultra Compact Fanless
Embedded System for Pico-
ITX EPIA-P720 & P820 Boards
Fanless Systems
Features
�� A fanless, ultra compact

DC
Power DIO HDMI
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
AMOS-3001-1E10A2 1.0GHz Eden® ULV 1.0GHz Eden® ULV CPU Based Fanless Embedded System, with VGA, HDMI, 4 x USB 2.0, 2 x COM,
1 x GbE, 1 x Line-out, Mic-in, DC-in 12V
AMOS-3001-1N12A3 1.2GHz Nano® E-Series 1.2GHz Nano® E-Series CPU Based Fanless Embedded System, with VGA, HDMI, 4 x USB 2.0, 2
x COM, 1 x GbE, 1 x Line-out, Mic-in, DC-in 12V
AMOS-3001-2E10A2 1.0GHz Eden® ULV 1.0GHz Eden® ULV CPU Based Fanless Embedded System, with Storage Chassis, SATA Cable,
SATA Power Cable, VGA, HDMI, 4 x USB 2.0, 2 x COM, 1 x GbE, 1 x Line-out, Mic-in DC-in 12V
AMOS-3001-2N12A3 1.2GHz Nano® E-Series 1.2GHz Nano® E-Series CPU Based Fanless Embedded System, with Storage Chassis, SATA
cable, SATA Power Cable, VGA, HDMI, 4 x USB 2.0, 2 x COM, 1 x GbE, 1 x Line-out, Mic-in
DC-in 12V
Combination of AMOS-3001
and Sub-system Chassis
AMOS-3001
Storage Sub-system
Chassis
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Jun. 21, 2013. www.viaembedded.com
Unit: mm
Dimensions
Expansion Chassis
Part Number Description
AMOS-3001-1SZZA1 Storage sub-system chassis
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-MEXSLI-ENS04 Windows XP Embedded Standard Image & License For AMOS-3001(P820) English Version
POS-ME7SLI-ENS04 Windows Embedded Standard 7 Image & License For AMOS-3001(EPIA-P820) English Version, (Require minimum 4G Flash Disk On